Koppling POM 8 mm push-in
20bar svart WRAS type
Aquaspeed (7029786)
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bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Godkannande

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Max temperatur

Max temp.

Storlek

Langd

Yttre @

Vikt

Tryck

svart

Aquaspeed

POM

WRAS

EPDM

push-in

98 °C

98 °C

8 mm

38,2 mm

17,6 mm

0.0069 kg

20 bar

DIMENSIONER

L

38.2 mm
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